
THE SEED. THE MILL. THE PROMISE.
WWW.PASTARMANDO.COM

100% ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM OUR SUPPLY CHAIN, BRONZE DIED AND 

SLOW-DRIED. ARMANDO ZERO PESTICIDES PASTA IS MADE OF SELECTED VARIETIES OF TOP 

QUALITY ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT, GROWN WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF AN EXCLUSIVE 

AGREEMENT BETWEEN FARMERS AND ARMANDO’S PASTA FACTORY.

Zero Pesticides Pasta
VALUES OF GENUINENESS, SIMPLICITY

AND HONESTY OF ITALIAN FARMING TRADITION



The Armando Agreement is much more than a business deal. It is the sharing of a certain vision of the future 
by those whose livelihoods depend on wheat. By signing it, the producer and farmers commit to producing 
high quality raw material, forging a bond between the land, the wheat and our pasta.

THE AGREEMENT

OUR SUPPLY CHAIN
00 ECOSYSTEM
Producer, Farmers and Consumers. Everyone plays an important role
in the ecosystem of Armando, that is fed thanks to the commitment
and passion of every leading player.

01 SEED
Selected Italian wheat varieties with high performance (protein and gluten).

02 FARMER
Direct production agreement with Italian farmers. Implement agronomic 
practices with help from dedicated agronomists. Minimum price wage 
guaranteed.

03 COLLECTOR
Guaranteed separate storage. Full transparency regarding price and margin.

04 WHEAT
High quality Italian wheat with a minimum of 14.5% of protein.

05 MILL
Wheat is processed in the owned mill for quality control.

06 PASTA
Integrated production process. A guaranteed safe and controlled product 
with traceability.

07 CONSUMER
Growing interests for trustworthy products that come from safe
raw materials.   … and back to step one.

We are ARMANDO  
		  We are FARMERS
We live of the land that we harvest and 
the wheat we produce, while being 
committed to quality, sustainability, 
and the environment.

We have worked with Armando’s Pasta 
Factory in the same fields where our 
ancestors harvested fine Italian grains 
for generations. We made a vow to each 
other to preserve the standards
of premium quality pasta.

By signing, we commit to farm high 
quality raw materials, sealing
an authentic tie between our ground, 
wheat and pasta. We invite you to join us, 
one meal at a time.

Thank to our checks and to the impartial 
third party certification, Armando’s pasta 
contains less than 0.01 ppm (0.00001 g 
technical zero) of residues from the most 
widely used plant protection products 
(pesticides) normally involved in growing 
and storing durum wheat used to produce 
it, such as glyphosate.

An extra certainty for you and your loved
ones. Product certified by Bureau 
Veritas® certificate n° IT290203.

WHAT DOES THIS MEAN?



Armando’s wheat is grown exclusively 
by the farmers of our direct supply chain. 
Pasta Armando is able to ensure Zero 
residues of pesticides and glyphosate.

100% ITALIAN WHEAT
FROM ARMANDO’S SUPPLY CHAIN

ARMANDO SUPPLY CHAIN AGREEMENT

METHOD ZERO RESIDUE OF PESTICIDES

BRONZE DIE

HIGH PROTEIN CONTENT (14%)

EXCELLENT COOKING RESISTANCE

WIDE RANGE OF SHAPES

AUTHENTIC 
ITALIAN
PASTA

THE SEED. THE MILL. THE PROMISE.



7 48023 20407 3

7 48023 20401 1

7 48023 20110 2

7 48023 20520 9

7 48023 20460 8

7 48023 20012 9 7 48023 20402 8

It goes perfectly 
with sauces: Try 
it with a spicy 
tomato sauce, 
Pesto sauce 
or with a fresh 
tomato sauce.

Simple and 
light. Excellent 
with vegetables 
and aromatic 
herbs.

A favorite with 
children; it makes 
vegetable, creamy 
sauces taste 
special.

This pasta absorbs
and exalts rich 
sauces. It is used in 
the original recipe 
for the famous 
“Amatriciana” pasta.

Adds a bit of joy
to pasta salads.
It was made using
the “fuso”, a typical 
iron used by spinners 
to make balls of wool.

Melodies for simple 
sauces and 
condiments that 
are so often used 
in traditional
Italian cuisine.

Versatile and light. 
The Fettuccine
is ideal for fish,
seafood or game-
based sauces.

12-13 MIN

10-11 MIN

10-11 MIN

9-10 MIN

10-11 MIN

11-12 MIN

Rough and porous. 
This pasta combines 
perfectly with
ricotta-based sauces.

7 48023 20040 2

10-11 MIN

7 48023 20106 5

This is one of the 
oldest shapes for 
pasta. It is famous
in the oven-baked
dish made with 
meat sauce and 
bechamel, that has 
also taken ts name.

30 MIN

This unmistakable
taste astounds the 
palate. When this
type of pasta en-
counters tomatoes,
it is historically 
“love at first sight”.

This pasta holds
even the most full-
bodied sauces and 
brings out the full 
flavours of a good 
plate of pasta.

A favorite with 
children; it makes 
vegetable, creamy 
sauces taste 
special.

7 48023 20503 2 7 48023 20504 9 7 48023 20509 4

15-17 MIN 11-12 MIN 9-11 MIN

SPAGHETTI

PENNE FARFALLE ROTINI TRECCE

BUCATINI CHITARRA FETTUCCINE

LASAGNEPACCHERI TRECCIONIFUSILLONI

10-11 MIN

ND504US1

ND110US1

ND503US1

ND12US1

ND520US1

ND106US1

ND402US1

ND407US1

ND460US1

ND401US1

ND40US1

ND509US1

PENNE

FUSILLONI

FARFALLE

PACCHERI

CHITARRA

BUCATINI

LASAGNE

FETTUCCINE

ROTINI

SPAGHETTI

TRECCE

TRECCIONI

748023205049 10748023205046

748023201102 10748023201109

748023205032 10748023205039

748023200129

748023205209

10748023200126

10748023205206

748023201065 10748023201062

748023204028 10748023204025

748023204073 10748023204070

748023204608

748023204011

748023200402

748023205094

10748023204605

10748023204018

10748023200409

10748023205091

5.59 X 3.54 X 11.81

5.12 X 2.56 X 7.48

5.59 X 3.54 X 12.99

12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1

12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1

3.74 X 1.77 X 7.28

12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1

3.94 X 2.56 X 6.5

5.12 X 2.56 X 6.1

12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1

4.33 X 2.56 X 5.71

5.59 X 3.54 X 10.63

19.69 X 6.69 X 11.61

15.75 X 11.69 X 7.87

19.69 X 6.69 X 11.61

11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22

11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22

12.01 X 8.07 X 8.07

11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22

14.57 X 11.69 X 7.09

15.75 X 11.69 X 6.5

11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22

14.57 X 11.69 X 5.91

19.69 X 6.69 X 11.22

B.S. BAG

D.B BOTTOM

B.S. BAG

PILLOW PACK

PILLOW PACK

BOX

PILLOW PACK

D.B BOTTOM

D.B BOTTOM

PILLOW BAG

D.B BOTTOM

B.S. BAG

12 X 1 LB

6 X 1 LB

12 X 1 LB

6 X 1 LB

20 X 1 LB

20 X 1 LB

12 X 1 LB

20 X 1 LB

12 X 1 LB

20 X 1 LB

12 X 1 LB

6 X 1 LB

6 LB

12 LB

6 LB

20 LB

20 LB

12 LB

20 LB

12 LB

12 LB

20 LB

12 LB

6 LB

7 LB

13 LB

7 LB

21LB

21 LB

13 LB

21 LB

13 LB

13 LB

21 LB

13 LB

7 LB

60

42

50

42

72

72

100

72

60

72

70

42

41

45

41

40

40

46

40

48

45

40

47

40

PACK TYPEL X D X W IN (CASE)L X D X W IN (UNIT)UPC CASEUPC UNITCODE FORMAT-SHAPE PCS PALLET
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WT CS
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WT CS


