

ARMANDO

Zeno Pesticides Pasta

VALUES OF GENUINENESS, SIMPLICITY AND HONESTY OF ITALIAN FARMING TRADITION

100% ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM OUR SUPPLY CHAIN, BRONZE DIED AND SLOW-DRIED. ARMANDO ZERO PESTICIDES PASTA IS MADE OF SELECTED VARIETIES OF TOP QUALITY ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT, GROWN WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF AN EXCLUSIVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN FARMERS AND ARMANDO'S PASTA FACTORY.



THE SEED. THE MILL. THE PROMISE.

www.pastarmando.com

THE AGREEMENT

The Armando Agreement is much more than a business deal. It is the sharing of a certain vision of the future by those whose livelihoods depend on wheat. By signing it, the producer and farmers commit to producing high quality raw material, forging a bond between the land, the wheat and our pasta.

OUR SUPPLY CHAIN



00 ECOSYSTEM

Producer, Farmers and Consumers. Everyone plays an important role in the ecosystem of Armando, that is fed thanks to the commitment and passion of every leading player.



01 SEED

Selected Italian wheat varieties with high performance (protein and gluten).



02 FARMER

Direct production agreement with Italian farmers. Implement agronomic practices with help from dedicated agronomists. Minimum price wage quaranteed.



03 COLLECTOR

Guaranteed separate storage. Full transparency regarding price and margin.



04 WHEAT

High quality Italian wheat with a minimum of 14.5% of protein.



05 MILL

Wheat is processed in the owned mill for quality control.



06 PASTA

Integrated production process. A guaranteed **safe and controlled product** with traceability.



07 CONSUMER

Growing interests for trustworthy products that come from **safe** raw materials. ... and back to step one.

We are ARMANDO We are FARMERS

We live of the land that we harvest and the wheat we produce, while being committed to **quality**, **sustainability**, **and the environment.**

We have worked with Armando's Pasta Factory in the same fields where our ancestors harvested fine Italian grains for generations. We made a vow to each other to preserve the standards of premium quality pasta.

By signing, we commit to farm **high quality raw materials**, sealing an authentic tie between our ground, wheat and pasta. We invite you to join us, one meal at a time.

METHOD ZONO RESIDUE OF PESTICIDES AND GLYPHOSATE

WHAT DOES THIS MEAN?

Thank to our checks and to the impartial third party certification, Armando's pasta contains less than 0.01 ppm (0.00001 g technical zero) of residues from the most widely used plant protection products (pesticides) normally involved in growing and storing durum wheat used to produce it, such as glyphosate.

An extra certainty for you and your loved ones. Product certified by Bureau Veritas® certificate py IT290203.



AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PASTA

- 100% ITALIAN WHEAT
 FROM ARMANDO'S SUPPLY CHAIN
- METHOD ZERO RESIDUE OF PESTICIDES
- BRONZE DIE
- HIGH PROTEIN CONTENT (14%)
- **EXCELLENT COOKING RESISTANCE**
- WIDE RANGE OF SHAPES

Armando's wheat is grown exclusively by the farmers of our direct supply chain. Pasta Armando is able to ensure Zero residues of pesticides and glyphosate.

METHOD ZEVO RESIDUE OF PESTICIDES AND GLYPHOSATE

THE SEED. THE MILL. THE PROMISE.



PENNE

It goes perfectly with sauces: Try it with a spicy tomato sauce, Pesto sauce or with a fresh tomato sauce.



or with a fresh tomato sauce.

12-13 MIN



FARFALLE

A favorite with children; it makes vegetable, creamy sauces taste special.





ROTINI

Adds a bit of joy to pasta salads. It was made using the "fuso", a typical iron used by spinners to make balls of wool.





TRECCE

Rough and porous. This pasta combines perfectly with ricotta-based sauces.





SPAGHETTI



Simple and light. Excellent with vegetables and aromatic herbs.



BUCATINI



This pasta absorbs and exalts rich sauces. It is used in the original recipe for the famous "Amatriciana" pasta.



9-10 MIN



CHITARRA



Melodies for simple sauces and condiments that are so often used in traditional Italian cuisine.



FETTUCCINE



Versatile and light.
The Fettuccine
is ideal for fish,
seafood or gamebased sauces.



PACCHERI



This unmistakable taste astounds the palate. When this type of pasta encounters tomatoes, it is historically "love at first sight".



FUSILLONI

This pasta holds even the most fullbodied sauces and brings out the full flavours of a good plate of pasta.





TRECCIONI

A favorite with children; it makes vegetable, creamy sauces taste special.





LASAGNE



This is one of the oldest shapes for pasta. It is famous in the oven-baked dish made with meat sauce and bechamel, that has also taken ts name.



CODE	FORMAT-SHAPE	PCS	NET WT CS	GROSS WT CS	CS/ PLT	PALLET H (IN)	UPC UNIT	UPC CASE	LXDXWIN (UNIT)	L X D X W IN (CASE)	PACK TYPE
ND407US1	PENNE	12 X 1 LB	12 LB	13 LB	60	48	748023204073	10748023204070	3.94 X 2.56 X 6.5	14.57 X 11.69 X 7.09	D.В ВОТТОМ
ND110US1	FARFALLE	12 X 1 LB	12 LB	13 LB	50	45	748023201102	10748023201109	5.12 X 2.56 X 7.48	15.75 X 11.69 X 7.87	D.В ВОТТОМ
ND460US1	ROTINI	12 X 1 LB	12 LB	13 LB	60	45	748023204608	10748023204605	5.12 X 2.56 X 6.1	15.75 X 11.69 X 6.5	D.B BOTTOM
ND40US1	TRECCE	12 X 1 LB	12 LB	13 LB	70	47	748023200402	10748023200409	4.33 X 2.56 X 5.71	14.57 X 11.69 X 5.91	D.B BOTTOM
ND401US1	SPAGHETTI	20 X 1 LB	20 LB	21 LB	72	40	748023204011	10748023204018	12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1	11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22	PILLOW BAG
ND520US1	BUCATINI	20 X 1 LB	20 LB	21 LB	72	40	748023205209	10748023205206	12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1	11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22	PILLOW PACK
ND12US1	CHITARRA	20 X 1 LB	20 LB	21LB	72	40	748023200129	10748023200126	12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1	11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22	PILLOW PACK
ND402US1	FETTUCCINE	20 X 1 LB	20 LB	21 LB	72	40	748023204028	10748023204025	12.2 X 3.15 X 1.1	11.81 X 6.3 X 11.22	PILLOW PACK
ND503US1	PACCHERI	6 X 1 LB	6 LB	7 LB	42	41	748023205032	10748023205039	5.59 X 3.54 X 12.99	19.69 X 6.69 X 11.61	B.S. BAG
ND504US1	FUSILLONI	6 X 1 LB	6 LB	7 LB	42	41	748023205049	10748023205046	5.59 X 3.54 X 11.81	19.69 X 6.69 X 11.61	B.S. BAG
ND509US1	TRECCIONI	6 X 1 LB	6 LB	7 LB	42	40	748023205094	10748023205091	5.59 X 3.54 X 10.63	19.69 X 6.69 X 11.22	B.S. BAG
ND106US1	LASAGNE	12 X 1 LB	12 LB	13 LB	100	46	748023201065	10748023201062	3.74 X 1.77 X 7.28	12.01 X 8.07 X 8.07	вох